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October 21, 2024 

Mr. Owen Wang 
DuPage Policy Journal 

Dear Mr. Wang: 

Re: October 14, 2024 FOIA Request 

I am pleased to help you with your October 14, 2024 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of 
Bensenville received your request on October 14, 2024. You requested copies of the items indicated below: 

"I am a news reporter from DuPage Policy Journal, a media organization committed to providing comprehensive 
and accurate news coverage 011 local governmental affairs. I am requesting the following records under the /1/inois 
Freedom of Information Act, 5 llCS 140, preferably in electronic format: 

list of all active employees with the following fields: 

• Name 

• Title 

• Department 

• Annual Salary 

As a member of the media, I am involved in gathering and reporting news to the public. Access to public records is 
essential for me to fulfill my professional responsibilities, which include holding public institutions accountable and 
providing transparency to the public. Given my role in disseminating information, I believe I am eligible for a fee 
waiver as a media professional." 

Your FOIA is hereby granted in full with the enclosed records. No redactions have been made. 

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response. 

illiamsen 
om of Information Officer 

Vi age of Bensenville 



From: Evan Summers 
Sent: 
To: 

Monday, October 14, 2024 4:06 PM 
Corey Williamsen 

Subject: FW: Active Employee Roster 

FOIA request. 

- --- - -- - --- -- ---- ----
From: foia@dupagepolicyjournal.com <foia@dupagepolicyjournal.com> 
Sent: Monday, October 14, 2024 3:44 PM 
To: Evan Summers <ESummers@bensenville.il.us> 
Subject: Active Employee Roster 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. 

To whom it may concern, 

I am a news reporter from DuPage Policy Journal, a media organization committed to providing 
comprehensive and accurate news coverage on local governmental affairs. I am requesting the following 
records under the Illinois Freedom of Information Act, 5 ILCS 140, preferably in electronic format: 

List of all active employees with the following fields: 

• Name 
• Title 
• Department 
• Annual Salary 

As a member of the media, I am involved in gathering and reporting news to the public. Access to public 
records is essential for me to fulfill my professional responsibilities, which include holding public institutions 
accountable and providing transparency to the public. Given my role in disseminating information, I believe I 
am eligible for a fee waiver as a media professional. 

Please let me know if you have any questions, 

Owen Wang, 

DuPage Policy Journal 
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EE/Titl e/Sal ary/DOH 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

NAME 

FSDDERSEN , LU<::AS 

tEDDSRSEN' <::.~.ss I DY 

STILTNER, BRANDON 

DAL, BRENDON 

Tt,r,masy, IHc0l e F 

111\.SO'., , JOR"f 

BIJDZ't'NA, NATALE 

BELL, l~F.:S LE:Y 

<::HENE'l , PEGGY JOY 

MENICH , ALEi'.ANDRIA 

Torr-~s , David 

Quinn, M,elia 

C:c,ntr1;;cas , John P 

Pi,e;tnSZE,): , Maya E 

?IJLASKI , MONIKA 

HERFt, RO'.,ALD 

Hi'J✓.PTON , JvL!I.RIA 

TE.SSLER, DONALD 

POZSGAY, 1:URTI S 

•:ZERWIN, LOUIS 

MUI , BRANDON 

QUTl!N, KE.VIN 

Blonski , Mateusz 

ANDRADE, MARIA D 

BRITO, ELVIA 

•:RUZ , MAi<IA J 

tUENTES, CARLOS 

AVIL;:.. SJ..El<ZPARDO, !l.NTONIA 

STACHURSKI , ALEY.ANDER 

P<erez, Sylvia 

RE"IES, ESTHER 

RIVERA FABELA, VICTOR M 

Leyva , Sil via 

MITCHELL, JAILA 

BARR, WILLIAM 

ROQUE, DENALI 

MITr:'.HSLL, ASHLEY 

Ga! l&rdo , Sherlyr1 

FHJH2R, TODD 8 

fLYNI-! , SSAN 

D' AQUILA, SUSM, 

Dra v.e , Barta ra 

Krejci , Jennifer 

STOKLOSA, LAUREN 

:;TREn,A, MICHELLE 

PLATEK, ALEXANDRA 

NIELSEN , L}l,UR.AE 

User: sguest[P30] 
Paylocity Corporation 

Job Title 

Li tEGUARD 

AQUA FITNESS INSTRUCTOR 

LIFEGUARD 

LIFEGUARD 

LIFEGUARD 

ASSISTANT POOL MANAGER 

LIFEGUARD SU PSRVI SOR 

LIFEGUARD SUPERVISOR 

CUSTOMER SERVICE- AQUATICS 

LIFEGUARD 

AQUATIC FACI LITY MANAGER 

LifEGUARD 

LI FEGUARD 

LIFEGUARD 

SE(;RETARY II 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR CED 

PERMIT CLERK I 

CODE COMPLIANCE; I NSPECTOR 

CED DIRSCTOR 

BUILDING OFFICIAL 

CODE COMPLIANCE; INSPECTOR 

PLANNER 

CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTOR I 

JANITOR 

JANITOR 

JANITORIAL MANAGER 

JANITOR 

JANITOR 

JANITOR 

JANITOR 

JANITOR 

JPJl ITOR 

JANITOR 

J ANITORIAL AIDE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE - EDGE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE- EDGE; 

CUSTOMER SERVICE EDGE 

EDGE;- CUSTOMER SERVICE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE EDGE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE; EDGE 

SUPERINTENDENT OF ICE ARENAS 

DIRECTOR Or RECREATION 

FIGURE SYJI.TS PROGRAM MANAGER 

SKATING INSTRUCTOR 

SY-ATE; INSTRUCTOR 

SKATING INSTRU(;TOR 

SKAT ING INSTRUCTOR 

SKATING I NSTRUCTOR 

SKAT ING INSTRUCTOR 

Annual Salar:i: - Current Pa:i: Grou12 - Current 

34 , 320. 00 AQUATICS 

34 , 320 . 00 AQU.ATICS 

34 , 840 . 00 AQUATICS 

3 5 , 360 . 00 AQUATI(;S 

34 , 8~0 . 00 ."-.QUATI•:S 

37 , 440 . 00 AQUATI(;S 

35, 360 . 00 AQUATICS 

35 , 360 . 00 AQUATI(;S 

32 , 760 . 00 P.QUAT iCS 

33 , 280 . 00 AQUATI•;s 

65, 000 . 0Q AQUATICS 

33, 280 . 00 AQUATICS 

33, 280 . 00 AQUATICS 

33, 280 . 00 P.QUATICS 

67 , 298 . 72 CED 

9 4 , 000 . 00 CED 

65 , 338 . 57 (;ED 

61 , 590 . 76 CED 

130 , 078 . 95 CED 

76, 963 . 41 CSD 

57 , 662 . 59 cm 
66, 000 . 00 CE:D 

55, 677 . 23 CED 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEP.NIHG 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEi'.1-lI NG 

46, 000 . 00 CLEJI.NTNG 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEANIIJG 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEANING 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEANING 

33, 280 . 00 CLE.'l.NING 

34 , 840 . 00 CLEA:·IHIG 

33 , 280 . 00 CLEANING 

33 , 280 . 00 ,;LEANING 

29 , 120 . 00 CLEJI.N ING 

32 , 760 . 00 EDGE 

32 , 760 . 00 EDGE 

32, 760 . 00 SDGE 

32, 760 . 00 EDGE 

31 , 200 . 00 EDGE: 

31 , 200 . 00 EDGE 

121 , 934 . 87 EDGE: 

134 , 160 . 0 0 E:DGC 

77 , 986 . 86 EDGE 
14 , 284 . 40 EDGE: 

39, 520 . 00 EDGE 

10 , 067 . 20 EDGE 

10 , 067 . 20 EDGE 

7 , 800 . 00 EDGE 

10, 067 . 20 SDGE 
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EE/Title/Salary/DOH 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

3TAWSKI , NICOLE 

ZAHl'.YSKIY , SOPHIA 

FLJ.H1, GIAllNJ.. 

S~lsia , Caitlin M 

Vazr1uez , Abraham 

?ANOS , JOAN/HS 

BDZO':H, o.n.NNY 

PEREZ- G/\.RCIA, MIGUEL 

•:AMPO, DONALD 

HALLER, QUINN 

ELLIOTT, ANTHONY 

!IIJSr.O, JEFFREY 

Sargis, Zachary E 

Ulch , Chacles M 

Steinorth, Ian W 

MLYNEK, J<.ARINA A 

GUEST, SHARON M 

VA.N ALLEN , NINA L 

JUAREZ , J ESSICA D 

POvJERS, E:DILIA 

SANTOYO, BELi::N 

r;ASTELL.11.NOS, ALISSON 

Banovetz, Lisa M 

BAP.AN, Cl1ROL L 

HEPPERT , CHRISTOPHER L 

PTAK, MIGHAEL T 

JAJ•IE:S , THO:-!A.S f 

BANKS, KEVIN M 

LA PORTE, RICHARD J 

DOOLE"f , BRIAN? 

LUSTRO, JOHN J 

SANBORN , DOUGLAS C 

STEPHENS, DEZTER A 

?.ODROI-J, ERIC S 

l-JILSON , JULIJ..Ntl M 

NAVARRO, JOSE D 

Sl·JANSON, BRADLEY 

LARSON, MICH.ZI.E:L C 

HE:RREP..A, SAUL 

LAVINE:, CHRISTOPHSR R 

Millard, Maria 

REYNOLDS , BRAH DON R 

MELONE, JOSEPH 

MIP.ANDOL1'. , c .n.RMEN C 

LABUZ, WALTE:R 

MORTLEY, ANTHONY 

Rl'HI REZ , ANGE:L 

CALIENDO, JENNifER 

VALOIS , ALISON 

JONES , CHRISTOPHER 

User: sguest(P30) 

Paylocity Corporation 

SKATING INSTRUCTOR/ FRONT DESK 

SYJl.TING INSTRUCTOR/ FRONT DESK 

SYJl.TING INSTRUCTOR/ FRONT Di::SK 

SKATE INSTRUCTOR 

BUILDING OPERATOR 

ICE: TECHNICIAN 

BUILDING OPERZI.TOR 

GROUNDS CREW 

BUILDI NG OPE:RATOR 

BUILDING OPE:RATOR 

BUI LDING OPERATOR 

ICE TE:CHNICIAN 

BUILDING OPERATOR 

BUILDING OPERA.TOR 

BUILDING OPE:RATOR 

ACCOUNT CLERK I I 

ASSISTANT fINANCE DIRE:CTOR 

UTILITY BILLING .u.SSISTANT 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE S?ECIALIST 

UTILITY BILLI NG CLERK 

CUSTOMER SERVICE CLE:RK 

CUSTOMER SERVICE CLERK 

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE 

ADMIN . AIDE TO PUBLIC SAF . DIR 

POLICE: OFFICER 

SERGi::ANT 

POLICE: OFFICER 

DE:TECTIVE 

POLICE OfFICER 

DEPUTY CHIEF 

PROPERTY/EVIDENCE TECH 

SERGEANT 

POLICE: OfFICER 

DEPUTY CHIEf 

POLICE SERGE:ANT 

POLICE OFFICER 

DETECTIVE SE:RGEANT 

DETECTIVE: 

SERGEANT 

POLICE OFFICER 

CROSSING GUARD 

POLICE OfFICER 

DE:TE:CTIVE 

POLICE: OFFICSR 

POLICE: OFFF;ER 

COMMUNITY SERVICi:: OFfICER 

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 

PART-TIME POLICE OfFICER 

POLICE OffICER 

POLICE: OFFICE:R 

8 , 190 . 00 EDGE: 

31 , 200 . 00 EDGE 

32 , 760 . 00 E:DGE 

31 , 200 . 00 EDGE 

42 , 640 . 00 EDGS 

52 , 500 . 00 EDGE: 

42 , 640 . 00 i::DGE 

34 , 840 . 00 EDGE 

4 2 , 640 . 00 EDGE 

42 , 640 . 00 EDGE 
42 , 640 . 00 EDGE 

52 , 500. 00 EDGE: 

41, 600. 00 EDGE: 

41 , 600 . 00 EDGE 

41 , 600 . 00 EDGE 

67 , 298 . 7~ fINANr:E 

106, 037 . 96 f!NAN<~E 

55, 085 . 13 FINANCE 

58 , 861 . 50 FINAW;E 

67 , 298 . 72 FINANCE 

45 , 805 . 89 F'T:{ANCE: 

44 , 497 . 73 fINAI./CE 

160, 000 . 00 FINANCE 

65, 503 . 26 POLDEPT 

113 , 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

131 , 480 . 82 ?OLDE PT 

66 , 934 . 40 POLDE:PT 

117 , 149 . 31 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 
153, 479 . 04 POLDi':PT 

78 , 510 . 32 POL DEPT 

131 , 480 . 82 POLDEPT 

113 , 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

153 , 479 . 0 4 POLDEPT 

131 , 480 . 82 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

135, 435 . 24 POLDEPT 

11 7 , 149 . 31 POLDE?T 

127 , 651.2'.) POLDEPT 

92 , 335 . 12 POLDEPT 

13 , 395 . 20 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

117, 149 . 31 POLDEPT 

11 3 , 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . ~0 POLDE:PT 

56, 367 . 52 POLDEPT 

80, 000 . 00 POLDEPT 

11 , 430 . 90 POLDEPT 
113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 
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EE/Title/Salary/DOH 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

MATHE1,1, LiaU 

".:ASI LLAS, f':RISTIAN 

RAT KOVICH, DAVID 

KA.DLEC, ADl'J~ 

SCl-.NLAN , PATRICK 

PALASIEWICZ, MICHAEL 

DAVIES, ANDERSON 

SCHULZE, DANIEL J 

M;..RTIN , WI LLIP.J~ 

E"ASSIALIS , ROSANNE 

SZABELSKI , RYAN 

r;ASTRO- BOTELLO, MARIA 

ALLER, KEITH 

r:N EH"EL, DAVID V 

TAPJ•/ACl;I , THOM}\S 

KELLY, AS HLEY N 

CHAVEZ , GISELLE 

3F'ODAREK, BROOKE 

r:arim, Ai ta f 

POLICE OffICER 

DETECTIVE 

POLICE OFFICER 

POLICE OFFICER 

POLICE OFrICER 

POLICE OFFICER 

POLIC:E OFFICER 

POLICE CHIEF 

DIGITJI.L F'ORENSICS AN.l\LYST 

RECORDS CLERK 

POLICE OcFICER 

CROSSING GUARD 

RECORDS SUPERVISOR 

POLICE OfrICER 

POLICE OffI CER 

RECORDS CLERK 

INVESTIGATIVE AIDE 

POLICE Off!CER 

POLICE OffICER 

Ponce Del Angel, Christian POLICE OF'F'TCER 

OLI'iNYK, OLENA 

SCHULTZ , DONALD H 

JN;KSON, JOHN 

At::KERM.l\N, JOSEPH M 

BERANEK, MICHAEL J 

l,RONKIEvJICZ , THADDEUS J 

PALUMBO, F'RA.NK 

.l\RTMAN , ANTHONY 

GRE:B, GREGORY 

T't'SON, JASON 

CARA(:CI , JOSEE"H M 

MONTEMAYOR, JAVIER 

BROOKS , TYRONE 

TRUJILLO, RODRIGO 

f:Ol·JALCZYr: , (:HRI STOPHER 

ATKINS, NATHANIEL T 

BENNETT, TERR'( 

PIETRASZEK, ANDRZ EJ 

GAERLAN, (:OLIN 

WRONKIEWI CZ , VICTORIA 

KRAJ£v/SKI , ADl'J•1 

ZAPOTor;zNY, RAF'AL 

DU FT{, BRYAN 

THORPE, THOMAS 

LEHf>!.l\N , TliOMAS C 

MILLER, ,r..L.l\N 

MACZKO, J EFFREY 

LUCHT , LISi'. 

ZAGER, BASIL 

User: sguest[P30) 
Paylocity Corporation 

CROSSING GUARD 

Eme rge ncy Manageme nt 

TECHNI CIAN II 

Crew Leader 

ENGINEERI NG TECH II 

TECHNICIAN II 

Operations Superintendent 

TEC HNICIAN II 

TECHNICIAN II 

r:: r ew Leader 

DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC lsORKS 

SEA.SONAL 

TECHNICIAN I 

TECHNICIAN II 

TECHN ICIAN II 

TECHNJ(: IAN II 

TECHNICIAN II 

SE.~.SONAL 

TECHNICIAN II 

TECHNICIAN II 

SEASONAL- c l e r ical 

TECHNICIAN II 

TECHNICIAN I I 

SEASONAL 

TECHNICIAN II 

TECHNICIAN I 

TECHNICIAN I 

VILLAGE ENGINEER 

PRETREATMENT COORDINATOR 

TECHN ICIAN I 

113 , 737 . 20 POLDEF'T 

117 , 14 9 . 31 POLDEPT 

63 , 752 , 00 POLDEPT 

104 , 706 . 18 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

113, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

11 3, 737 . 20 POLDEPT 

168 , 576 . 65 POLDEPT 

83 , 608 . 94 ?OLDEPT 

,1 9 , 565 . 69 POLDEPT 

97 , 0::'2 . 36 POLDEPT 

6, 567 . 60 POLDEPT 

74 , 014 . 48 POLDEPT 

92 , 355 . 12 POLDEPT 

88 , 836 . 35 POLDEPT 

52, 400 . 34 POLDE:PT 

44 , 636. 80 POLDEPT 

84 , 242 . 46 POLDEPT 

8 1 , 165 . 21 POLDEPT 

8 1 , 165 . 2 1 POLDEPT 

52, 000 . 00 POLDEPT 

8 1, 905 . 43 POLDEPT 

88 , 566 . 17 PUBLIC l·JORKS 

90, 864 . 55 PUBLIC l-lORl-'.S 

75, 908 . 35 PUBLIC WORKS 

85, 721 . 27 PUBLIC l•/ORKS 

109 , 865 . 00 PUBLIC 1-IORJ:S 

71 , 784 . 03 PU BL Ir: \-,JORKS 

85 , 721 . 27 PUBLIC WORl:S 

90 , 864 . 55 PUBLIC \s/ORi•:S 

181 , 901. 90 PUBLIC l•JORf-'.S 

38 , 272 . 00 E'UBLIC vJOR,:s 

59, 64<1. 25 PUBLIC 1-IORKS 

80, 800 . 52 PUBLIC l•/ORr:s 

83 , 224 . 53 PUBLIC WORKS 

85 , 721.27 PUBLIC WORl:S 

85 , 721. 27 PUBLI C WORKS 

38, 272 . 00 PUBLIC l•IORKS 

85, 721. 27 PUBLIC WORf:S 

71 , 784 . 03 PUBLIC l•lORKS 

36, 129 . 60 PUBLIC WORKS 

78 , 545 . 01 PUBLIC wom:s 
7 1 , 784 . 03 PUBLIC \siORKS 

38 , 272 . 00 PUBLIC 1,roRKS 

65, 021.2 1 PUBLIC l·JORf:S 

61 , 629 . 61 PUBLIC loJORKS 

61 , 629 . 61 PUBLIC l•iOKK.S 

129, 645 . 51 PUBLIC l"iORKS 

95, 240 . 86 PUBLIC WORKS 

61 , 629 . 61 PUBLIC WOR,:S 
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EE/Title/Sa lary/DOH 
Village Of Bensenville (89156) 

BUENO, SONIA 

HARGETT , BRADLEY 

DUSZA, CHRISTOPHER 

GREB, LOGl1N 

SM''.AL, JOSEPH 

COTTON, SPENCER 

SCIJRTO, !>RANDON 

SEGRET I , ,IIJ-!ANDA 

BANAS, .11.NTHOIH 

HUBERT~· , ZACHARY A 

Ha::,ura , Michael 

Johnson , Kaitlin K 

Kr<essman, R0y E 

VAN DEN BRANDEN , STEVE:N G 

RIVERA, M.11.RIA D 

HE:RtT, KIMBERLY 

MITCHELL, KYLE 

MITCHELL, RYAN 

Favela , Sanr.iago 

BUSH, KIMBERLY 

MD!RE, VICTORIA 

PEREZ , l·!Jl.R I A 

1•'.l LLARD, ADA.M 

CARDE:NAS, ITHZIA 

MORONEY, LIA1'·1 

HURTADO, ARIANA 

Sanche: , E:lizabeth V 

rinte, L<:,lla L 

Me::a Morales , Guillermo 

DiFatta , Salva~ore 

Patino , Yahir 

Eriksen, Jac0b J 

SUMNER, ANTHONY 

ARNE:SON- LES, ALYSSA L 

RIBANDO, MARY F 

vJILLIAMSEN, CORE:Y R 

NORRIS , CHAD 

SUMNERS, EVAN 

LE"iVA, MARISOL 

ROI-JE , RONALD 

DE SIMONE, FRANK 

CARMONA, ROSA 

LOMAZ, McL,11.NE 

MARCOTTE, KAREN 

FRANZ , ANN 

QUINN , NANC"f 

PEREZ , ARHANDO 

PANICOL,11., f-1 ICHOL,11.S R 

t:HIG, RAYMOND 

FREY, 1-VIRIE 

User: sguest[P30] 

Paylocity Corporation 

SE:CRETARY 

ASSISTANT VILLAGE ENGINEER 

FLEET & FACILITIES SUPERVISOR 

MJl.iNTENANCE TECHNICIAN 

MECHANIC TECHNICIAN I 

MAINTENANCE TECHNICI.11.N r 
WW MAINTENCE TECH I I 

MANAGEMENT ANALYST 

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN 

MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN I 
t,tn,INTENANCE TECHNICIAN I 

SEASONAL 

WASTEt•IATER SUPERVISOR 

REC RE AT I ON/ EDUCJI.T I ON CO ORD . 

SHIIT SUPERVISOR 

RECREATION OFFICE MANAGER 

GROUNDS CREW 

GROUNDSCRE\'J 

GROUNDSCREW 

RECREATION PROGRAM MANAGE 

RECRSAT ION COORDINATOR 

CUSTOME:R SERVICE - THE:ATER 

THEATRE SHI IT LEAD 

CUSTOMER SERVI<:E- THE/1.TRE 

THEATRE SHIFT LEAD 

THEATRE SHIFT LEAD 

THEATRE CUSTOMER SERVICE 

THEATER CUSTOMER SERVICE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE THEATRE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE THEATRE 

CUSTOMER SERVICE: THEATRE 

CUSTOME:R SERVICE THEATRE 

MARKETING &amp; COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER 

HR COORDINATOR 

EY.CECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO VILLAGE MANAGER 

DEPUTY VILLAGE CLERK 

MARKETING & COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST 

\/ILL/I.GE MANAGER 

HR &amp; RISK MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR 

COKMUNITY DEV COMMITTEE: 

VILLAGE PRESIDE:NT 

TRUSTEE 

TRUSTEE 

CDC MSMBER 

TRUSTEE 

VILLAGE CLERK 

TRUSTEE 

TRUSTEE 

CDC MEMBER 

TRUSTEE 

55, D85 . 13 PUBLI<:: 1-·JORKS 

125 , 040 . 00 PUBLIC WORKS 

114 , 620 . 00 PUBLir:: \•,!OR:<S 

55, 677 . 23 PUBLIC 1-JORKS 

65, 598 . 50 PUBLIC vlORKS 
55, 677 . 23 PUBLIC WORKS 

80 , 800. 52 PUBLIC WORf:S 

72 , 000 . 00 PUBLIC WOR;(S 

61 , 629 . 61 PUBLIC 1'10Rf;S 

57 , 662 . 59 PUBLIC WORKS 

59, 644 . 25 PUBLIC l·JO!U:S 

31 , 200 . 00 PUBLIC WORKS 

120, 000 . 00 PUBLIC l•/ORr:s 

66 , 371.40 REDMOND 

31 , 988 . 47 REDMOND 

63 , 500 . 00 REDMOND 

34 , 320 . 00 RE:DMCND 

34 , 320 . 00 REDMOND 

33, 280 . 00 REDMOND 

65, 000 . 00 SENIOR 

52 , 500. 00 SENIOR 

32 , 760 . 00 THEATER 

34 , 320 . 00 THEATER 

32, 760 . 00 THEATER 

34 , 320 . 00 THEATER 

34 , 320 . 00 THEATER 

31 , 200 . 00 THEATER 

31 , 200 . 00 THEATER 

31 , 200 . 00 THE,\TER 

31 , 200 . 00 THEATER 
31 , 200 . 00 THE:ATl::R 

31 , 200 . 00 THEATER 

115, 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

54 , 879 . 08 VILLAGE HALL 

100 , 583 . 60 VILLAGE Hi'.LL 

79, 286 . 57 VILLAGI:: HALL 

73 , 32,1.48 VILLAGI:: r.ALL 

209, 628 . 90 VILLAGE HALL 

130, 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

~20 . 00 VILL.l\.GE HALL 

38 , 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

10, 000 . 00 VILLAG:': HALL 

10, 000 . 00 VI LL/I.GE H.11.LL 

300 . 00 VILLAGE: HALL 
10 , 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

12, 000 .00 VILLAGE HJI.LL 

10, 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

10 , 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

300 . 00 VILLJ<.GE HALL 

10, 000 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 
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EE/Title/Salary/DOH 
Village Of Bensenville (B9156) 

~'!'Oi.TV.Al! , J!'J1ES 

•:H.~BERS, ROBERT 

GENNETT, JAMES 

ROTT , EMILY 

MERCADO, MILTON 

User: sguest[P30] 
Paylocity Corporation 

BOARD Of POLICE CO!'-U~ISSION 

CDC COMMISSION 

BOARD OF POLICE COMMISSIONERS 

co,:; MEMBER 

CDC BOARD MEMBER 

BOP COMMISSI ONER 

480 . 00 VILUiGE HALL 

300 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

t, 80 . 00 VILL.O.GE HALL 

300 . 00 VILLAGE: :iALL 

300 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 

480 . 00 VILLAGE HALL 
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